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Lista de Deferidos do Processo Seletivo

SELECAO PARA OS CURSOS DE MESTRADO E DOUTORADO EM ENGENHARIA ELETRICA 2019.2

No.

10

11

Inscrigao

67285
67198
67491
67373
67292
67437
67484
67521
67220
67526

67551

Nome

ADERALDO RICARTE GUEDES

DANIEL KENJI DE ALENCAR OHI

FELIPE JOSE DE SOUSA VASCONCELOS
FRANCISCO EDUARDO MENDES DA SILVA
FRANCISCO JEANDSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ISMAEL DE SOUZA BEZERRA

JOSE AILTON LEAO BARBOZA JUNIOR
LEONARDA CAJUAZ

LUIS RODOLFO REBOUGAS COUTINHO
MARCIO LEAL MACEDO LUNA

NATASHA ESTEVES BATISTA



